

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1340/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/12/2006 in LPA No. 70/2006 of The  
HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

PANKAJ SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for further directions, intervention, prayer for interim relief and with  
Office Report)

WITH  
SLP(C) NO. 9620 & 9705 of 2007 - With prayer for interim relief & O/R

Date: 28/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Instead of non-miscellaneous day, list on miscellaneous day i.e. on  
5.10.2007.

(S. Thapar) (Vinod Kulvi)  
PS to Registrar Court Master